RADITEK INC.  code -sj
Isolator, Stripline Drop-In, FH
350 To 625 MHz
10W, 110W, 150W, 200W LOAD, A20 / A30 100W Attenuator
RADI-350-625M-FH-100WR-sj Specifications may be subject to change 06/20/13
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 4
Tab plating: Silver plated Beryllium Copper.
Leads have stress relieve.
 Order Examples: RADI-420-450M-FH-100WR
Specifications (over full operating temperature range)
General specifications:
Max. Fwd power: 300 Watts Average
Max. Fwd power: 300 Watts Average
Max. Rev power(avg):
(Load rating)
110 / 150 / 200W
load
100W attenuator
10 / 30W (option)
Assumes infinite heat sink
Load temp to be kept < 90oC
Forward Peak Power  >1KW 3:1 maximum VSWR Load On Output Port
Passband ripple 0.05 dB Pk-Pk
Operating temp. -20C to 85C -54C to 110C storage
Attenuator type -A20; -A30 20 dB or 30 dB  100W Rating
Phase Matching -PM +/- 5 degrees of gold standard
Surface mount -S Tab is level with base, add 0.10dB to IL
Low Intermodulation.  -H -63dBc with two 50W tones , 5MHz apart
Direction of RF:
R Default ►
L  ◄
Surface mount -S Tab is level with base, add 0.10dB to IL
4 x 3.3
(0.13) thru
TABS:
1.9 W  4.3 L
 0.125 thick
38.1 (1.5)
39
.4
 ±
0.
11
(1
.5
5)
31.8±0.11
(1.25)
IN OUT
RADI-380-395M
-FH-100WR
SN 2005
0324
45
.7
(1
.8
0)
S
id
e
vi
ew
10.5
(0.414)
2.80
(0.11)
11.5
(0.45)Max
Units: mm (Inches)
Not to scale.
6.35 (0.25)
Isolator, load
detail shown
RoHs compliant, no Beryllium, high performance ceramic magnet.
20dB (-A20) attenuator Standard ff strain relief.
20 mil 10 mil
Radius (0.50.25mm)
Other load models available.